AFRICAN
BABOON
BLESBOK
BONGO
BONTEBOK
BUSHBOK
BUSH PIG
CAPE BUFFLO

- PEDESTAL

CARACAL
CIVET CAT
CROCODILE
DIK-DIK

DUIKER - BLUE COMMON
DUIKER - YELLOW BACK

ELAND - COMMON

ELAND - LORD DERBY

ELEPHANT
GAZELLE - DAMA
- DORCAS
- GRANTS
GEMSBOK
GENET CAT
GERENUK
GIRAFFE
GNU
HARTEBEEST
HIPPOPOTAMUS
HONEY BADGER
HYENA
IMPALA
JACKAL
KLIPSPRINGER
KOB
KUDO - GREATER
- LESSER
- PEDESTAL
LECHWE
LEOPARD
LION
NYALA - COMMON

SHOULDER
$500.00
$550.00
$850.00
$575.00
$550.00
$550.00
$1,100.00
$1,700.00

$450.00
$425.00
$500.00
$1,100.00
$1,300.00
$12,000.00
$575.00
$550.00
$550.00
$650.00

$600.00
$3,500.00
$700.00
$650.00
$4,000.00

$550.00
$550.00
$380.00
$410.00
$650.00
$800.00
$650.00
$1,300.00
$580.00
$680.00
$1,200.00
$570.00

LIFE SIZE
$1,500.00
$2,400.00
$3,900.00
$2,400.00
$2,200.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00

$900.00
$850.00
$450.00/LIN. FT.
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$70,000.00
$2,300.00
$2,300.00
$2,100.00
$3,450.00
$850.00
$2,300.00
$16,000.00
$3,600.00
$3,400.00
$16,000.00
$800.00
$2,100.00
$2,250.00
$750.00
$1,350.00
$2,500.00
$4,500.00
$3,200.00

$2,700.00
$2,700.00
$4,000.00
$2,600.00



AFRICAN SHOULDER LIFE SIZE

ORIBI $425.00 $1,300.00
ORYX $670.00 $3,200.00
OSTRICH $800.00 $3,900.00
PUKU $600.00 $2,400.00
REEDBACK - COMMON $550.00 $2,400.00
- MOUNTAIN  $475.00 $1,850.00

RHEBOK $475.00 $1,700.00
RHINO $4,700.00 $19,000.00
ROAN $850.00 $3,900.00
SABLE $850.00 $4,400.00
SERVALCAT $870.00
SITATUNGA $580.00 $2,600.00
SPRINGBOK $525.00 $1,950.00
STEINBOK $450.00 $1,250.00
SUNI $455.00 $1,000.00
TIANG $650.00 $2,900.00
TOPI $700.00 $3,200.00
TSESSEBE $700.00 $3,200.00
WARTHOG $700.00 $2,200.00
WATERBUCK $775.00 $4,000.00
WILDEBEEST $800.00 $4,500.00
ZEBRA - SHOULDER $750.00 $4,500.00

- PEDESTAL $1,400.00

- TAN HIDE $600.00

- FLAT RUG $850.00

- RUG W/ HEAD $1,200.00




